One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com                                     V1.1
Vandapower NV – info@vandapower.com
ANDERSON POWER CONNECTORS
Anderson Power Products, is an international leader in high power interconnect solutions. In 1877,

White SBO60WHT16MM SBO60GRA25MM
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Yellow SBO60YEL Housing SBO 60 – Yellow
Orange SBO60ORN Housing SBO 60 – Orange
Red SBO60RED Housing SBO 60 – Red
White SBO60WHT Housing SBO 60 – Gray
One-stop shop
On-time delivery